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昭和32 32,025 － 32,025 － － 1.9 5.0
33 83,721 － 83,721 261.4 51,696 4.6 10.0
34 101,869 － 101,869 121.6 18,148 5.2 10.0
35 94,226 － 94,226 92.4 △ 7,643 4.5 10.0
36 92,369 － 92,369 98.0 △ 1,857 3.5 10.0
37 100,237 － 100,237 108.5 7,868 3.4 12.0
38 100,000 － 100,000 99.7 △ 237 2.6 12.0
39 112,500 － 112,500 112.5 12,500 2.5 13.5
40 116,700 － 116,700 103.7 4,200 2.4 14.0
41 117,723 － 117,723 100.8 1,023 2.2 15.0
42 133,459 － 133,459 113.3 15,736 2.1 17.0
43 149,459 － 149,459 111.9 16,000 2.1 19.0
44 207,056 － 207,056 138.5 57,597 2.4 26.0
45 257,522 15,608 273,130 － 66,074 2.5 34.5
46 272,522 18,257 290,779 106.4 17,649 2.2 39.5
47 299,674 23,095 322,769 111.0 31,990 2.0 60.1
48 356,248 44,931 401,179 124.3 78,410 2.0 73.1
49 459,733 66,856 526,589 131.2 125,410 2.1 98.0
50 551,332 84,856 636,188 120.8 109,599 2.1 118.0
51 636,511 95,856 732,367 115.1 96,179 2.1 140.5
52 813,773 103,856 917,629 125.3 185,262 2.2 167.0
53 1,027,653 103,916 1,131,569 123.3 213,940 2.2 195.5
54 1,295,961 118,338 1,414,299 125.0 282,730 2.4 223.0
55 1,378,036 136,278 1,514,314 107.1 100,015 2.3 238.0
56 1,561,010 153,842 1,714,852 113.2 200,538 2.2 251.5
57 1,561,010 159,045 1,720,055 100.3 5,203 2.0 251.5
58 1,571,010 161,045 1,732,055 100.7 12,000 1.9 251.5
59 1,571,010 163,045 1,734,055 100.1 2,000 1.8 251.5
60 1,572,010 165,045 1,737,055 100.2 3,000 1.7 251.5
61 1,572,010 167,163 1,739,173 100.1 2,118 1.6 251.5
62 1,572,010 168,321 1,740,331 100.1 1,158 1.6 251.5
63 1,572,010 173,774 1,745,784 100.3 5,453 1.6 251.5
平成元 1,597,333 180,725 1,778,058 101.8 32,274 1.5 261.5
2 1,599,833 180,725 1,780,558 100.1 2,500 1.4 261.5
3 1,601,833 180,725 1,782,558 100.1 2,000 1.3 261.5
4 1,638,870 184,840 1,823,710 102.3 41,152 1.3 271.5
5 1,637,370 187,040 1,824,410 100.0 700 1.0 271.5
6 1,637,370 187,623 1,824,993 100.0 583 1.4 271.5
7 1,653,745 197,004 1,850,749 101.4 25,756 1.4 281.5
8 1,718,508 197,004 1,915,512 103.5 64,763 1.4 281.5
9 1,686,236 197,004 1,883,240 98.3 △ 32,272 1.5 281.5
10 1,750,564 200,157 1,950,721 103.6 67,481 1.5 291.5
11 1,700,753 212,336 1,913,089 98.1 △ 37,632 1.5 291.5
12 1,706,935 213,300 1,920,235 100.4 7,146 1.4 291.5
13 1,743,907 222,622 1,966,529 102.4 46,294 1.4 301.5
14 1,748,345 222,622 1,970,967 100.2 4,438 1.4 301.5
15 1,748,345 222,622 1,970,967 100.0 0 1.5 301.5
16 1,796,312 230,527 2,026,839 102.8 55,872 1.5 311.5
17 1,805,538 230,527 2,036,065 100.5 9,226 1.5 315.4
18 1,811,768 225,126 2,036,894 100.0 829 1.5 315.4
19 1,892,136 231,492 2,123,628 104.2 86,734 1.6 325.4
20 1,942,444 226,492 2,168,936 102.1 45,308 1.6 325.4
21 1,917,209 221,492 2,138,701 98.6 △ 30,235 1.6 325.4
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平成22 1,924,668 222,280 2,146,948 100.4 8,247 1.5 335.4
23 1,928,682 217,577 2,146,259 99.9 △ 689 1.5 335.4
24 1,936,545 216,479 2,153,024 100.3 6,765 1.5 335.4
25 2,077,719 225,498 2,303,217 107.0 150,193 1.6 345.4
26 2,065,828 225,622 2,291,450 99.5 △11,767 1.6 345.4
27 2,059,838 225,500 2,285,338 99.7 △6,112 1.6 345.4
28 2,058,823 225,502 2,284,325 100.0 △1,013 1.6 355.4
29 2,051,206 225,502 2,276,708 99.7 △7,617 1.6 355.4
30 2,062,104 225,502 2,287,606 100.5 10,898 1.5 355.4
令和元 2,072,104 225,502 2,297,606 100.4 10,000 1.4 365.4
2 2,082,207 225,600 2,307,807 100.4 10,201 1.5 365.4
3 2,080,863 225,700 2,306,563 99.9 △1,244 1.4 365.4
4 2,101,846 230,865 2,332,711 101.1 26,148 1.5 375.4
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